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XI CAMPEONATO Excmo. AYUNTAMIENTO de LLANES

Campo Municipal Llanes
25-27 de Junio 2021

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA 12 Jornada

| Par | 72 [Slope| 138 | vc [ 74,7 |

Licencia

0213462521
0208453348
1128912038
0201804764
7709690392
1100897519
0201114064
0202757870
1101449334
1102769989
0203287264
0219788172
1102428022
CMO07763007
1101769579
0230646691
0201751410
1101902383
0208450916
0201818945
1128776359
1100672858
7776818813
0208793546
9906816547
1128906438
1102810049
0238916830
0203788463
0202901488
0202806722
0227317590
0208811991
0213801245
1101073006

0229913282
0219401832

Nombre

NEIRA GARCIA, JAVIER
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN

GOMEZ ALVAREZ, OMAR

ALPERI LOPEZ, PABLO

DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME

GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ VEGA, GUILLERMO

SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ-ALTONAGA DE CARLOS, MARCELO
HERRERA GARCIA, JAIME

GUTIERREZ CORO, ENOL

FERNANDEZ MORTERA, PELAYO

SAINZ DE ROZAS DE CASTRO, JAVIER
CHOZAS MARTINEZ, CONRADO
RODRIGUEZ LAMANA, MIGUEL
GALLEGO QUINTANA, MANUEL
RENDUELES MEANA, DIEGO

ALONSO DRLIJEVIC, DANIEL

FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS

MARTINEZ CASADO, RODRIGO BOWEN
MARTIN LANZA, GONZALO

MONTERO LOPEZ, JORGE

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO
MUNIZ LOBO, CARLOS

SANCHEZ CONGREGADO, JOSE MANUEL
HERRERIAS ELORZA, ASIS

BURGOS GUTIERREZ, JOSE MARIA
BRAVO LADA, JAVIER

DIAZ CELORIO, PABLO

FAES MDEZ-CASTANEDO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ ALDECOA, RODRIGO
SANCHEZ MERA, JORGE

CASTILLO ALONSO, PELAYO

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO

SANCHEZ SAINZ, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ MORTERA, CARLOS
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